
CKDA 2022 - 2023 Class Tuition
Please make tuition payments on time

CLASSES PER WEEK **ANNUAL SEMESTER MONTHLY

30 Minute Class $324 $180 $40

45 Minute Class $405 $225 $50

2 (45 min) Classes $648 $360 $80

1 (45 min) + 1 (60 min)
Class $664 $369 $82

1 (60/75/90 min) Class $445 $247 $55

2 (60+min) Classes $688 $382 $85

3 Classes $931 $517 $115

4 Classes $1,174 $652 $145

5 Classes $1,417 $787 $175

6 Classes $1,660 $922 $205

Adult Ballet $8.00 per class or $80.00 for a punch card

** Annual payments reflect a 10% discount if paid in full by Sept. 30, 2022.

Family Discount: figure each child’s tuition separately. Child taking the most classes pays full price. Take 10% off
the tuition of additional children.

Monthly tuition is always paid in nine (9) equal installments, including December by the first class of the month. All
tuition is payable in advance, no refunds are given except when a doctor’s certificate of inability to attend class is
produced. Please notify Mrs. Bond immediately.

Orientation: Every dancer must be accompanied to their 1st class by a parent or adult for a brief orientation and
information exchange.



2022/2023 CKDA Calendar
First Semester: 09/06/22 - 01/20/22 & Second Semester: 01/23/23 – 05/26/23

Classes begin 09/06/2022 (Tues.)
1st Semester Tuition Due 09/06/2022
Invite A Friend Week 09/19/22 – 09/23/22 (Mon. - Fri.)
Thanksgiving Recess 11/23/22 – 11/25/22 (Wed. - Fri.)
Costume Fees & Performance Agreements N/A
Winter Performance Rehearsal 12/3/22 (Saturday 1:00-4:00pm at CKDA)
Winter Performance 12/16/22 & 12/17/22 (Fri. & Sat.-7:00pm at CKDA)
Christmas Break 12/19/22 – 01/03/23

(classes resume Tues. 01/03/23)
2nd Semester Tuition Due 01/23/23
Parent Observation 04/03/23 – 04/07/23 (Mon. - Fri.)
CKDA Spring Break 04/10/23 – 04/14/23 (Mon.- Fri.)

(classes resume Mon. 04/17/23)
Mini-Performance Rehearsal 5/13/23 (Saturday 1:00-4:00pm at CKDA)
Last day of classes 6/01/23 (Thurs.)
Mini-Performance 6/03/23 (Saturday 3:00pm at EPAC)


